
City of Ocala Leadership 
Group Meeting

February 28, 2018



Leadership Group Meeting 
Agenda

 Proof of publication
 Approval of December 7, 2017 minutes
 Form-based code public review draft
 NE 8th Avenue road diet
 Future land use / zoning inconsistency ordinances
 PUD/PD consolidation
 North Magnolia CRA plan update
 Open pavilion engagement center
 City Wide / Friends Recycling site plan
 Upcoming meetings
 Open floor



Proof of publication



Approval of December 7, 
2017 minutes



Form-based code public 
review draft



NE 8th Avenue road diet



Future land use / zoning 
inconsistency ordinances



PUD/PD consolidation



North Magnolia CRA plan 
update



Open pavilion engagement 
center



Open pavilion engagement 
center & the Corridor of Care



City Wide / Friends Recycling 
site plan



Upcoming meetings
Leadership Group (4th Thursday or Wednesday (alternating) of every other month)

 Thursday, April 26, 11:30 am at CSC Training Room

City Council (1st and 3rd Tuesday of each month)

 Tuesday, March 6, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

 Tuesday, March 20, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

 Tuesday, April 3, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

 Tuesday, April 17, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

Ocala Historic Preservation Advisory Board (1st Thursday of each month, as necessary)

 Thursday, March 1, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

 Thursday, April 5, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

Planning and Zoning Commission (2nd Monday of each month, as necessary)

 Monday, March 12, 5:30 pm at City Council Chambers

 Monday, April 9, 5:30 pm at City Council Chambers

Board of Adjustment (3rd Monday of each month, as necessary)

 Monday, March 19, 5:30 pm at City Council Chambers

 Monday, April 16, 5:30 pm at City Council Chambers

Brownfields Advisory Committee (3rd Thursday every other month)

 Thursday, March 15, 2:30 pm at CSC Training Room



CRA Advisory Committee 
Meetings

Downtown CRA (2nd Thursday of each month)

 Thursday, March 8, 3:00 pm at CSC Training Room

 Thursday, April 12, 3:00 pm at CSC Training Room

North Magnolia CRA (4th Thursday every other month)

 Thursday, March 8, 8:30 am at CSC Training Room (special 
meeting for plan update)

 Thursday, March 22, 8:30 am at CSC Training Room

West Ocala CRA (3rd Thursday of each month)

 Thursday, March 15, 3:00 pm at CSC Training Room

 Thursday, April 19, 3:00 pm at CSC Training Room

East Ocala CRA (4th Wednesday of each month)

 Wednesday, March 28, 4:00 pm at CSC Training Room

 Wednesday, April 25, 4:00 pm at CSC Training Room



Open floor
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